
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - _ _ _ - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

t

' *
-

1. CUN f H %Ci t O COOL PA(2 L Of PAGL5.

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATsON/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 {3
o H O7 tcT N O. at u r u m iw N6.n Ni n oonicAveON NO. - s.t o octivt oA n p. HooUmiiON/PUHcHAst ato. NO.

Two (2) 6/16/92 ADMIN. RFPA IRM-92-336 dtd 7/2/92 ,

.

'^""'"'""'"""## ' " * " ' " ' ' " CoDeIs,ir sut o ov
COoE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conmission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C, ,20555

S. N AM L AN L5 ADONES" bf'( GN T H# C10R (No , stryf t, coun ty, S tele and EJP Code) g 9A A.* NOMENT OF sot.lCIT ATlON NO.

PRIME: U.S. Small Business Administration
~ -~

Washington District 0 fice
1111 18th Street, N.W., Gth Floor vu.OAnufsutra ns

Washington, D.C. 20036
SUB: Cexec Inc. son. uGOir ecAuON Or CON 16.acT<OHoca

7918 Gones Branch Dr. , Suite 600, McLean, VA 22102 No^ SB-3-92-1 -1356

FRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR / TECHNICAL X NRC-33-92-336
'

Contact: James W. Moss TELEPHONE No.: (703) 893-0829 tou O^t tO (su m iis

| 5/11/92 -

CODE
~

|FACIL11 Y COC.E

11. THis ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numinered schcitation is amended as set toe th % Item 14. The hour and date specifit.d for tem pt of Offer is extedad, h not ea- ,

tenM '

Of fers must actnow%p receipt of this amendnent pia 'o the hour and date specihed in the schcitation or as amcrded, by one of the following riwthods. #

la) Dy cornpteteng items 8 and 15, and roturning copies J 'h: amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt o' * L amendment on each cosy of the of fer
submitted, or (c) Dy separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the sol.citat,on and anndment numbers. FAtLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO DE RECEIVED AT THE PLf CE DESIONATED FOR THE '1ECEIPT OF Of f EHS PRION TO THE HOUH AND DATE SPECIF'ED MAY f1ESULT
IN hEJECTION OF YOUR OF fen. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to charup: an of fer atieady submitted,such chany may be made b* telegrim or
letter.provided each tetegram or etter makes reference to ihe solicitation and this emendnwnt,and H received orior to the opening hour cnd date sgecified.

12. ACCOUNi aNG AND APPHOPRI AT10*4 UAT ot derve uire d)

N/A
14 THIS IT EM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFIC ATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

IT MODli 'ES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO AS DFSCRIBED IN ITEM 14.*

A. T HIS C H ANdl Oh DL R 45155UL O PUP LU AN T T O: (SPers/y authority) 1 HL CHANGLS3LT f OR T H IN tiEM 14 AHL MADC IN THE CON.~

# 1 R AC I OH DI.f4 NO. *N 81 [M 10 A.w
n

- - -~-

D. THf' ADOv0 NUMHEHED CONT H AC f/OnOEH 65 MODIFIFO TO REFLt CT T HE ADMINIST R AT IVL CHANGES (such as thentes in paying office,
approprietion deu, etc ) SE T F OH T H IN (10ed 14, PUH $U ANT T O T HE AU T HOH4 T Y OF F A H 4 3.103(U).

L T Ht5 $UPPt t Mf NI AL AG Rf t Mf N Y iS L N T L H ED tN f 0 PUH SUF N1 T O AU I HO f4 t T Y Of :

% X Changes C'ause 52.2'13-3 Time and Materials or Labor Hour
-

D,01 HL H (Srece/v t>Pe of enmesticorma una ou thorny J

_

E. IMPORl ANT: Contractor b is not, fx] is ,t.no,,ce i siyn inis oocumeni one ,cio,n 4 copies iO ine issuing Otiice.
$

Otscitti- 4 TON or AMENOMt_N1/MOOtf IC AT TON (6tonneMy~IE3 secron heaf mas, meludmt schettorion/ contract sulweet matter where feEIcJ

See Attached Pages

9210190367 920810 . i
-

FDR CONTR U [
'

NRC-33-92-336 PDR o

$ |

and in full tofceCutect as orovided herein, all terms sad conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or loa, as heretof ore ct'.angerf, remains unct.ange
and ef fec.t.

16A. NJ Mt. AND T 4TLL OF CONT H ACTING OF F MEH (Type or Prsnt/
~

liA. NAME AND 141 LE OF SIGNL H (j'ype rir print)

See Signature Page See Signature Page

I SO. CON T H ACI *I/OF f LHOH LSC. DAlt StGNL.D ~1Til uni t LO aT AT Eb OF AME RIC A 16C. DATE SIGNCO

.
. . GY __.

(5kgnature of Contruermt Offneer!
_

t$egnature of pereo.t authorised to siin)
- -e.

STANDARD FORM 30 (R' v.10 6FN$N 754001-152 mo70 30 to?
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSADL.C .

Prescrit>ed t>y GSA
F AR (48 CFR) S3.243

w_______.__-_--__----___-___ _ - - - _ _ _ - . _ _ - _ _ _ - _ - - _ _ - _ _ _ - - -



-

1.
3, :.. ;

,

. _ _

l*

i
*

NRC-33-92-336
Modification No. 2
Page T of 3

,

!

The pu pose of this modification is to: (1) revise Section 11.1, Key
Personnel, in accordance with your request.of ,Nue 9, 1992, and (2) insert
FAR Clause 52.203-12, Limitttions on Payments to influence Certain Federal
Trcosactions, which was inaavertently omitted at time of contract award.-
Accordingly, the contreet is hereby modified as fellows:

1. Under Section H.1, Key Personnel, the name "M. Jackson Dolan|' in
paragraph a. is deleted in its entirety and the name " Jacob E.
Bittinger Jr." is substituted in lieu thereof. *

2. Under Section I, Contract Clauses, the following FAR Clause is inserted:

"32.203-12 LIMITATIONS ON PAYMENTS TO JAN 1990
INFLUENCE CERTAIN FEDERAL
TRANSACTIONS"

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract, including the
ceiling amount of $136,937.20,_ remain enchanged.

A summary of obligation for this contract, from award date through the date_
of - this action is givei. Mlow:

.

Total FY 92 obligation amount $80,000.00

Cumlative Total of NRC Obligations $80,000.00

This modification does not obligate any' funds.

.

.

.

I
L

|
r.

|

t

i

; .

L

_ _ - , _ . _ _ _ , _ . . . . . . . , _ . - . . - , - - . , . _ . . . - - . . . . , - , . . . . - ..,.m .



_

' *
. ..

* NRC'33-92-336,'J.*-; -.,

58-3-92-1-1356
- Modification No. 2

Page 3 of 3.

.

'

' 1,RIPAR111E AGREEMENT'-

$ignature Page
_

..

SUI CONT RACTOR:

Coxec, W .
.

By: RAL b Dble; } 2D GL
'/ /'

i t

Name: . a:nps w. Moon.

Title: L cutive vice rresident *

PRIME CONTRACTOR:

U.S. Small B siness Administration

By: A m. ./ Date:

Nal e : 7 te r r - s |uSt < 7

(YI2Nh5 i hff|hd '

Title:
,

,

PROCURING OfflCE: -

U.S. Nucle Regulatory Comission

By I) 7 / 7' Date:
'L/ ( /

Itame : Mary Jo Na h

Title Contracting Of ficer

|

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ - _



._ __ _. . _ _ _ _ _ _ . . ~_
,

.: -
e- - , ,.

,
. .

.,_

<

-CERTIFICATION AND DISCLOSURE REGARDING PAYMENTS
TO INFIFENCE CERTAIN FEDERAL TRANSACTIONS
(FAR:52,203-11) (JAN_1990)

i
(a) llie definitions and prohibitions contained in the clause,

at FAR 52.203-12, Limitation on Payments to Influence Certain
, _

Federal Transactionn, included 11. this solicitation, cre hereby
incorporated by reference in paragraph (b) of this certification.

F

(b) The of feror, by ..igning its offer, hereby certifies, to
the best of his or her knowledge and belief as of December 23,
1984, that--

(1) No Federal appropriated funds have been paid or will be
paid to any person for influencing or attempting to influence an
officor or employee of any axone., a Member of Congress, an'

officer or employee _of Congres:, :;. employee of a Member of
Congress on his or her behalf '.n connection with the awarding of

any Federal contract, tai- :sking of any Federal grant, the making
of any Federal loor.. sne entering into of any cooperative

_

agreement, and the exiention, continuation, renewal, amendment or
modifiention of any Federal contract, grant, loan, or cooperativo
agreement;

(2) If any funds other than Federal appropriated funds
(including profit or fee. received under a covered Federal
transaction) have been paid, or will be paid, to any person for
influencing or_ attempting to influence an otficer or employee of
any agency, a Member of Congress, an officer or employ 3e of
Contrers, or an employee of a Member of Congress on his or-her .

behalf in connection with t his solicitation, the of feror shall

compitto and submit, with its of fer, OMB Standard Form LhL,
Disclosure of Lobbying Activities, to the Contracting Officci; and

-(3) IIe or she will include the language of this certification
in all subcontract awards at any tier and require that all

recipients of subcoritract awards in excess of $100,000 shall
certify-and disclose accordingly,

(c) Submission-of this certification and disclosure is a
prerequisite for making or entering into this contract amposed by

,

section 1352, title 31,-United States Code.- Any person who makna

|
an expenditure prohibited under this provision or_who falls to
file or amend the disclosure form to_be filed or amended by thiso

proviafon, shall be suhject to a civil penalty.of not less than
L

$10,000, and not more than $100,000, for asch such failure.

CCXEC, Inc
. _ -

Nnme of Contractor-
NRC-3 3-92-3 36 -yB-3-92-1-13 6

s#A M .t g p er g j g ,:

L Executive Vice 1 resident
j- Name and Titl of S'gnee

.

'/ [ tep

- . . - . . . - .-


